GPC-09.1: Project Implementation - Milestone 3 Evaluation Form
	Project Title:
	

	Supervisor:
	

	Co-supervisor
	



	No.
	Student Name
	Student ID

	S1
	
	

	S2
	
	

	S3
	
	

	S4
	
	



	Evaluation Criteria
	Max Marks
	Marks Obtained

	
	
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4

	1.1
	Incorporation of Feedback from Milestone 2
	5
	
	
	
	

	1.2
	Analogy between Design Specification and Implementation (or justification for any change in the proposed design)
	8
	
	
	
	

	1.3
	Progress of Implementation
	20
	
	
	
	

	1.4
	Justification of Preliminary Outcomes/Results
	12
	
	
	
	

	1.5
	Student’s Command on Tools and Techniques used for Implementation
	10
	
	
	
	

	1.6
	Conformity of Implementation with Professional Practices/Standards
	15
	
	
	
	

	Report
	Technical Contents (comprehensiveness, clarity and accuracy)
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	English Language (grammar and spelling) 
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	Style and Formatting 
	2
	
	
	
	

	Presentation
	Technical Contents (comprehensiveness, clarity and accuracy)
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	Questions and Answers
	10
	
	
	
	

	
	Presentation Skills
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	Style and Formatting 
	2
	
	
	
	

	Total
	100
	
	
	
	




Remarks and Suggestions (Please Attach an Additional Sheet if Necessary): 

























	Evaluator’s Name:
	
	Signature:
	
	Date:
	


			
	KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
Ministry of Education
King Faisal University
College of Computer Sciences & Information Technology
	
	[image: ]
	المملكة العربية السعودية
وزارة التعليم 
جامعة الملك فيصل
كلية علوم الحاسب وتقنية المعلومات




	
	
	
	



	
	




	Evaluation Criteria
	Reasons for Deduction (If Any): 
**Kindly State the Student Code (S1,S2,S3,S4) if the Deduction is for a Certain Group Member Only.

	1.1
	

	1.2
	

	1.3
	

	1.4
	

	1.5
	

	1.6
	

	1.7
	

	2
	

	3
	




	Evaluator’s Name:
	
	Signature:
	
	Date:
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College of Computer Sciences & Information Technology





